Kent County Athletics 2009 Cross Country Championships Kent County Show Ground Detling

Under 13 Girls 3200m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName
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106 Sophie Parkes

134 Amy Ellson

114 Alex Clay

115 Bobby Clay
94 Ellen Newark

112 Saffron Salih
86 Janae Galley

133 Sian Driscoll

140 Dominique Von Oppel

146 Isobel Francis
145 Clare Foad
131 Charlotte Cohen
107 Georgina Renny
80 Hester Hill
144 Tilly Ellis-darman
137 Catherine Northridge
139 Ottilie Swift
85 Holly Fletcher
136 Katie Humphrey
117 Lilly Coward
138 Lucy Roud
906 Rebecca Roddy
90 Sonia Woolhouse
109 lona Williams
87 lzzy Jackson
147 Chelsea Matthews
120 Amy Old
126 Sarah Westby
135 Ella Farndon
81 Katie Lillington
82 Mollie Lillington
110 Cassie Benson
125 Rhea Sanders
132 Hannah Czarnowski
130 Caroline Shepheard
121 Millie Stanford
92 Katherine Farrell
93 Sarah Gates
128 Lauren Best
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Time
13:00
13:03
13:04
13:10
13:24
13:29
13:43
13:48
13:57
14:10
14:14
14:28
14:29
14:34
14:37
14:43
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15:24
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15:34
15:36
15:39
15:51
15:53
15:53
16:39
16:41
16:48
17:48
18:04
18:28
18:29
18:58
25:39

Under 13 Girls
First 3 to score
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Club

Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Thanet Road Runners AC
Cambridge Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Ashford AC

Bexley AC

Points
19
27
36
38
48
66
80



